
PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Private String Teacher/Owner, Trevor Andrews Music Studio
Privare String Teacher, substitute, 240 Strings, Portland, ME
Private String Teacher, Weston High School, MA
Private String Teacher, Marlborough School District, MA
Graduate Teaching Assistant, UMass Amherst

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2013-Present
2019-20
2015-16
2014-16
2011-13

VIOLA PERFORMANCE
Master of Music, 2011-13
Graduate String Quartet Program
University of Massachusetts, Amherst

EDUCATION

VIOLA PERFORMANCE
Bachelor of Music, 2007-11
Eastman School of Music

PRIVATE TEACHERS
Karin Brown
Kathryn Lockwood
Peter Slowik
Carol Rodland
John Graham

TEACHERS

FESTIVAL TEACHERS
Paula Majerfield
Hung-Wei Huang
Kathryn Steely
Matthew Michelic

REFERENCES

Available upon request

MASTERCLASS PERFORMANCES
Borromeo Quartet
Laura Bossert
Sheila Brown
Elizabeth Chang
Stephen Clapp
Steven Doane
Lawrence Dutton
Erika Eckert
John Fitchuk
Judith Glyde

James Howsman
Jeffrey Irvine
Terry King
Michelle Lacourse
Anne Martindale 

Melissa Matson
Alexandra Nguyen
Ayano Ninomiya
Paul Odette

     Williams

Norman Paulu
Karen Ritscher
Astrid Schween
Peter Slowik
Roger Tapping
George Taylor
Christel Thielmann
Robert Vernon
Ying Quartet

TREVOR ANDREWS
Violist

Passamaquoddy Bay Symphony, principal (ringer), ME
Bangor Symphony Orchestra, ME         
Portland Bach Experience, substitute, ME
Jean's Playhouse, Lincoln, NH
Colby Symphony Orchestra, ringer, Waterville, ME
Roy Orbison Hologram Tour, Orono, ME  
College Light Opera Company, substitute, MA
Maine Music Society, substitute, Lewiston, ME
Melrose Symphony Orchestra, substitute, MA
Rivers Symphony Orchestra, ringer, Weston, MA  
Mercury Orchestra, Boston, MA
North End Music & Performing Arts Opera Project, MA
New England Repertory Orchestra, ringer, Boston, MA
Smith College Orchestra, ringer, Northampton, MA 
Trans-Siberian Orchestra 
UMass Symphony Orchestra, Amherst, MA   

ORCHESTRAL MUSIC
2018-Present
2016-Present
2021
2019
2017-19
2018
2018
2018
2015-16
2015-16 
2015
2015
2014
2012-13 
2011-13 
2011-13

W

TrevKAndrews@gmail.com

www.TrevorAndrewsViola.com

CHAMBER MUSIC
Atlantic Music Festival, ringer, Waterville, ME
U. of Southern Maine Faculty Ensemble, substitute, ME
Back Cove Contemporary Music Festival, Portland, ME 
Boston Chamber Symphony, MA   
Common Music Collective, Amherst, MA
Chiron Chamber Orchestra, Amherst, MA   
KASC String Quartet, Amherst, MA

2022
2019
2018
2014-16 
2015
2012-13
2011-13

HONORS & AWARDS

Resilience Artist Grant, Maine Arts Commission 2021


